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School Holidays in Yellow
Term 1 - Wednesday 15 January - Friday 11
April | 62 days

Term 2 - Tuesday 13 May - Friday 8
August | 57 days

Term 3- Tuesday 9 September - Friday 5
December | 61 days

Mid Term Friday 21 Feb - Tuesday 25 February

Good Friday 18 April 

Easter Monday 21 April 

Teachers PD Monday, Tuesday 13_14 January 

Ascension Day Thursday 29 May

School Holiday 30 May

Public Holiday Monday 21 July and

Tuesday 22 July Presidents day

Teachers PD Thursday 8 May - Monday 12 May

Botswana Day Saturday 30 September

Teachers PD Thursday 4 Sep - Monday 8 Sept


